Office of the Mayor

Satya Rhodes-Conway, Mayor
City-County Building, Room 403

210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Madison, WI 53703

Phone: (608) 266-4611 | Fax: (608) 267-8671
mayor@cityofmadison.com
cityofmadison.com

MAYOR SATYA RHODES-CONWAY WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Monday, September 15, 2025

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Mike Haas, Katie Crawley, Sam Munger
Sam Munger

Reuben Sanon, Katie Crawley, Linda Vakunta, Sam Munger, Christie Baumel,
Dylan Brogan, Jessica Price, Alice Duncan-Graves, Gregg May, Gabiel Saiz,
Laila D’Costa, Dan Faultersack, Diana du Cini, Nicole Stevens

Alder Meetings
Jason Ilstrup, Linda Vakunta
Janel Heinrich, Reuben Sanon

Guest Speaker Nelson Institute on Local Government and the Environment

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Mayor’s Management Team

Representative Greta Neubauer, Sam Munger

Sarah Edgerton, Katie Crawley

Alder Meetings

Sam Munger, Dylan Brogan

Dane County Executive Melissa Agard, Carrie Springer, Sam Munger

Department of Planning, Community and Economic Development All-Staff
Meeting

Violence Prevention Team

Common Council Meeting


mailto:mayor@cityofmadison.com
https://www.cityofmadison.com/

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Alder Meetings
Jessica Price, Gregg May, Gabriel Saiz, Alice Duncan-Graves

Linda Vakunta, Katie Crawley, Christie Baumel, Reuben Sanon, Sam Munger,
Dylan Brogan

Christof Spieler, Reuben Sanon
Superintendent Dr. Joe Gothard, TJ McCray, Reuben Sanon, Sam Munger

Thursday, September 18, 2025

8:30 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Dayton, Ohio Area Chamber of Commerce City2City: Madison, WI
Tana Elias, Linda Vakunta

Matt Mikolajewski, Linda Vakunta

UniverCity Alliance's 10" Anniversary

Laila D’Costa

Friday, September 19, 2025

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Erin Hillson
Katya Spear, Ellie Westman Chin
Sam Munger

Erin Hillson, Tameaka Bryant, Kurt Rose, Chief Patterson, Paige Valenta, Sam
Munger

Rhumba 4 Rainbow

Saturday, September 20, 2025

3:00 p.m.

Children's Theater of Madison 60™ Anniversary Celebration

This schedule is subject to change without notice



